
MILTON KEYNES THEATRE




	Show 2022
	Dates
	Midweek matinee

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Dreamgirls
	Tue 25 Jan – Sat 5 Feb
	Thu 2.30

	School of Rock
	Tue 8 – Sat 12 Feb
	Wed 2.30

	Matthew Bourne’s Nutcracker
	Tue 15 – Sat 19 Feb
	Thu 2.30

	Jersey Boys
	Wed 23 Feb – Sat 5 Mar
	Tue & Thu 2.30

	Jimmy Carr
	Sun 6 Mar
	

	Chicago
	Tue 8 – Sat 12 Mar
	Wed 2.30

	Friends! The Musical Parody
	Sun 13 Mar
	

	Peppa Pig’s Best Day Ever
	Tue 15 – Wed 16 Mar
	

	Katherine Ryan
	Thu 17 Mar
	

	Romesh Ranganathan
	Fri 18 Mar
	

	Rob Beckett
	Sat 19 Mar
	

	The Last Night of the Spring Proms
	Sun 20 Mar
	

	Welsh National Opera
Madam Butterfly, Don Giovanni, Jenufa
	Tue 22 – Sat 26 Mar
	

	We Will Rock You

	Mon 28 Mar – Sat 2 Apr
	Wed 2.30

	Seven Drunken Nights – The Story of the Dubliners
	Sun 3 Apr 
	

	Catch Me If You Can
	Mon 4 – Sat 9 Apr
	Wed 2.30pm

	Singin’ in the Rain
	Mon 11 – Sat 16 Apr
	Wed 2.30

	That’ll Be The Day
	Sun 17 Apr
	

	Everybody’s Talking About Jamie
	Tue 19 – Sat 23 Apr
	Wed 2.30


	Les Miserables
	Tue 26 Apr – Sat 21 May
	Thu 28 Apr, 
Thu 5,12,19 May 2.30pm

	Northern Ballet
The Great Gatsby
	Tue 24 – Sat 28 May 
	Thu 2.30

	Cluedo
	Mon 30 May – Sat 4 Jun
	Wed 2.30

	Bat Out of Hell
	Tue 14 – Sat 25 Jun
	Wed 2.30

	An Evening with Harry Redknapp
	Tue 28 Jun
	

	Billionaire Boy

	Thu 30 Jun – Sun 3 Jul
	Check website for perf times

	The Da Vinci Code
	Tue12 – Sat 16 Jul
	Wed 2.30

	Anton & Giovanni – Him & Me
	Sun 17 Jul
	

	Jools Holland
	Mon 18 Jul
	

	Derren Brown: Showman
	Tue 19 – Sat 23 Jul
	

	Some Guys have All The Luck – The Rod Stewart Story
	Sun 31 Jul
	

	Mamma Mia!
	Tue 2 – Sat 6 Aug
	Wed & Thu 2.30

	The Cher Show
	Tue 9 – Sat 13 Aug
	Wed & Thu 2.30

	Jane McDonald
	Sun 28 Aug
	

	Blood Brothers
	Wed 31 Aug – Sat 3 Sep
	Wed & Thu  2.30pm

	Joseph and The Amazing Technicolour Dreamcoat
	Mon 12 – Sat 25 Sep
	Wed 14 & 21 2.30

	An Inspector Calls
	Tue 27 Sep – Sat 1 Oct
	Wed 28, Thu 29 2.30pm

	The Glenn Miller Orchestra 
	Sun 2 Oct 3pm
	

	Fisherman’s Friends – The Musical
	Tue 4 – Sat 8 Oct
	Wed 2.30pm

	The Sensational 60s Experience
	Sun 9 Oct
	

	The Commitments
	Mon 24 – Sat 29 Oct
	Wed 26 2.30pm

	Harry Hill
	Sun 30 Oct
	

	Dara O Briain
	Sun 6 Nov
	

	The Australian Pink Floyd
	Sun 13 Nov
	

	Girl From The North Country
	Tue 15 – Sat 19 Nov
	Wed 16 2.30pm

	Sister Act
	Mon 21 – Sat 26 Nov
	Wed 23 2.30pm

	Snow White and The Seven Dwarfs
	Sat 10 Dec – Sun 8 Jan 2023
	Check website for perf times





	Show 2023
	Dates
	Midweek matinee

	Strictly Ballroom
	Mon 3 – Sat 8 Apr
	Wed 5 2.30pm

	Sara Pascoe
	Sat 15 Apr
	




Discounts are available for Groups at the majority of performances
To make a group reservation/price enquiry on any show please contact 
groupsales@atgtickets.com or call 020 7 206 1174 (local call rate).
On the majority of shows the qualifying group size is 10 or more to benefit from our discounts,
 extended payby period and avoid transaction fees*
In addition to the midweek matinees shown, there will be a Saturday matinee 

School Groups
The majority of shows offer school discounts and 1 free teacher for every 10 paid students at selected evening and mid-week matinee performances.
Please contact Group Sales as detailed above for more information.

Thank you for your interest in Milton Keynes Theatre!
ATGTICKETS.COM/MiltonKeynes 
*Some one night shows excepted
